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Employees

3

Employee Summary
Employee
Alice
Bob

Clara

Daily Breakdown

Date

2026-01-05

2026-01-06

Timesheet Detail
Date Employee

2026-01-05 Alice
2026-01-05 Bob
2026-01-05 Clara
2026-01-06 Alice
2026-01-06 Bob

Shifts

6

Morning
Evening
Night

Morning

Evening

Shifts

Shift

Total Hours
52.00
Hours
18.00
17.00
17.00
Shifts
3
3
Project
A-Portal 09:00
Ops 13:00
Support 21:00
A-Portal 09:00
Ops 13:00

Overtime
4.00
Overtime
2.00
1.00
1.00
Hours
Start End
17:30
21:00
05:00
18:30
22:00

Projects

Hours

24.50

27.50

8.50

8.00

8.00

9.50

9.00



Date Employee Shift Project Start End Hours

2026-01-06 Clara Night Support 21:00 06:00 9.00

Overtime threshold: 8.00 hours/day per employee.



