

# Timesheet Summary

Week 1 | Exported at 2026-02-10T12:51:04.278Z

Employees  
**3**

Shifts  
**6**

Total Hours  
**52.00**

Overtime  
**4.00**

## Employee Summary

Employee	Shifts	Hours	Overtime	Projects
Alice	2	18.00	2.00	1
Bob	2	17.00	1.00	1
Clara	2	17.00	1.00	1

## Daily Breakdown

Date	Shifts	Hours
2026-01-05	3	24.50
2026-01-06	3	27.50

## Timesheet Detail

Date	Employee	Shift	Project	Start	End	Hours
2026-01-05	Alice	Morning	A-Portal	09:00	17:30	8.50
2026-01-05	Bob	Evening	Ops	13:00	21:00	8.00
2026-01-05	Clara	Night	Support	21:00	05:00	8.00
2026-01-06	Alice	Morning	A-Portal	09:00	18:30	9.50
2026-01-06	Bob	Evening	Ops	13:00	22:00	9.00

Date	Employee	Shift	Project	Start	End	Hours
2026-01-06	Clara	Night	Support	21:00	06:00	9.00

Overtime threshold: 8.00 hours/day per employee.